
Deiv Salutskij

EMEA Scholarship Fund

PDP/GMP Scholarships 2019 
For the third time, the Cornell Hotel Society (CHS) in the EMEA 

Region, represented by the CHS EMEA Scholarship Committee 

(CESC), awards various scholarships for the Professional 

Development Program (PDP) and the General Managers 

Program (GMP) at the School of Hotel Administration, 

Cornell SC Johnson College of Business, in Ithaca, NY, USA.



How many scholarships?

3 x 1 PDP (Professional Development Program) course in June/July 2019

(see https://sha.cornell.edu/admissions-programs/executive-education/classroom-learning/pdp/)

1 x €5,000 contribution towards GMP (General Managers Program) in June 2019 or January 2020

(see https://sha.cornell.edu/admissions-programs/executive-education/classroom-learning/gmp/)

Who is eligible?

• hospitality industry professionals living and working in the EMEA Region (Europe, Middle East and Africa)

• interested in becoming actively involved in the Cornell Hotel Society (CHS) or ideally already very active in their 

respective CHS Chapter

• committed to become an Affiliate Member of the CHS (upon completion of four PDP courses or the GMP at the 

Cornell campus) as soon as possible

How to apply?

• candidates shall send their application to the President of the respective CHS Chapter (see contact information 

below), (1) indicating the desired scholarship (PDP or GMP), (2) including an abstract on their past commitment 

to the respective Chapter or future aspirations respectively (recommendation/referral by the Chapter President; 

in case the Chapter President does not know the candidate personally: recommendation/referral by a CHS 

Member AND/OR some hospitality industry top executive who does so), AS WELL AS (3) a motivational letter 

AND up-to-date CV, by 22 March 2019
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• upon receipt of the nominations within the deadline, the CESC (i.e. an appointed sub-committee) will 

evaluate the eligibility of the candidates (residence in the EMEA Region, CHS history/aspirations, 

recommendation/referral, motivational letter); the candidates shall be informed about the outcome of 

their applications by 14 April 2019

• the PDP scholarship recipients will then be asked to select the course to be financed by the scholarship; 

the GMP scholarship recipient will be asked to enroll in the program (the scholarship will be deducted 

from the regular fee) taking place in either June 2019 or January 2020

How is the scholarship scheme funded?

• as is done every year, the scheme has been proposed by the CESC and approved by the membership 

attending the CHS EMEA Regional Meeting Ljubljana 2018

• the scholarships are financed by the Deiv Salutskij EMEA Scholarship Fund; the Fund receives proceeds 

from the EMEA Region’s scholarship auctions as well as direct gifts from EMEA Chapters, alumni and 

other supporters

Contact and questions?
Applications and questions should be directed to the respective Chapter President:

CHS AlpAdria & Eastern Europe Chapter – Jonathon Spada (ciao@sayhellocreative.com)

CHS BeNeLux Chapter – Zack Schwartz (zschwartz@cerberusglobal.nl)

CHS Finland, Russia & the Baltics Chapter – Deiv Salutskij (deivsalutskij.consulting@gmail.com)

CHS France Chapter – Monika Moser (mmoser@wilsonassoc.com)

CHS German Chapter – Michael Toedt (michael.t@dailypoint.com)

CHS Kenya & East Africa Chapter – Samantha Muna (samunam@gmail.com)

CHS London Chapter – Adam Maclennan (adam.maclennan@pkfhotels.com)

CHS Middle East & North Africa Chapter – Jaidev Menezes (jmenezes@emaar.ae)

CHS Norway Chapter – Robert Holan (robert.holan@choice.no)

CHS Pan-Hellenic Chapter – Panos Panayotopoulos (panospanos@mail.com)

CHS Sweden Chapter – Beverly Tengstrom (beverly.tengstrom@gmail.com)
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